
MIRROR CABINET  
WASH STATION 

Customized Dimensions
Available

Different Modal 
Hand Dryer/
Soap Dispenser/
Faucet  Can Be Used

Customized LED icons  
Customized product models
Customized cabinet sizes

AIRWATER

700 mm
(27.56”)

165 mm
(6.5”)

900 mm
(35.43”)

Customized Icon
Available

Creates a neat and clean washroom space 
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